CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM #3
Project Name W. Loudon Ave Sidewalk Project
Contractor: CDP Engineers, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 171-2012 7/5/12
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 44,652.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: 3
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 44,652.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 44,652.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 7,250.00 16.2%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 21,658.00 48.5%
(Line F/ Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 73,560.00
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: 2/@4&% 1/ a\/ Date: 2[ /7/1¢
Date: ’2/ rg e
_2llef

Date: 2//9 b

Reviewed by:

Division Director:




